From:

Shawn Jolly

360 Johns Creek Pkwy

St. Augustine, FI 32092

Email: info@904realestatephotography.com
Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct

To:

1858 Old Annetta Road Aledo, Texas 76008

Qty Service
1 HD Listing Photography W/SJRP Virtual Tour
Solutions
See website for details.
1 3d Tour
See website for details.
1 Travel Charge

See website for details.

DUE NOW
Number

DUE NOW Date

Total Due

Price

$125.00

$200.00

$55.00

Sub Total
Processing fees
Paid

Total Due

DUE NOW

INV-3532

February 10,
2019

$0.00

Sub Total
$125.00

$200.00

$55.00

$380.00
$12.54
-$392.54

$0.00

powered by shawnjollyrawphotography.com | copyright 2011-2018 | All Rights Reserved

Page 1/1


https://www.904realestatephotography.com
https://www.904realestatephotography.com

