

From: Shawn Jolly 360 Johns Creek Pkwy St. Augustine, Fl 32092	DUE NOW Number	INV-3532
	DUE NOW Date	February 10, 2019
Email: info@904realestatephotography.com Phone: (940) 222-0204 (940) is correct	Total Due	\$0.00

To:

1858 Old Annetta Road Aledo, Texas 76008

Qty	Service	Price	Sub Total
1	HD Listing Photography W/SJRP Virtual Tour Solutions See website for details.	\$125.00	\$125.00
1	3d Tour See website for details.	\$200.00	\$200.00
1	Travel Charge See website for details.	\$55.00	\$55.00

Total Due	\$0.00
Paid	-\$392.54
Processing fees	\$12.54
Sub Total	\$380.00

powered by shawnjollyrawphotography.com | copyright 2011-2018 | All Rights Reserved